Results by Class: 2018 Spring Fling Horse Show 20 Apr 2018
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 1 ASB In-Hand - Country Type 0 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
Class#: 1A All Breed In-Hand, 2 years & under 1 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 246 Morgan Hill What The Funk Dwayne Comeau Dwayne Comeau
Class#: 2 ASB In-Hand - Show Type 0 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
Class#: 3 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 19 & over 0 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
Class#: 4 A/HA/AA Showmanship - 18 & under 1 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 135 KHS Born To Be Bad Erika Metro Olivia Sanchez
Class#: 5 SCHOOLING CLASS 0 Shown
Judge:
159 Lightning Hero Archie Hurst Archie Hurst
201 Bold N Sassy CRF Wanda Konski Kim Seward
202 Cruze Control Faith Seward Faith Seward
204 Sweet Emotion Bridgitte Cunningham Danelee Schroter
Class#: 6 All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Nov. Horse 12 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 233 People Will Talk NNW Patricia Lux Erica Milligan
2 199 Sir Buckingham WA Maureen Browne Maureen Browne
3 194 Who's Your Daddy AP Alison Morphy Alison Morphy
4 210 Girl Talk Kennedy Boswell Connie Manning-McNichol
5 196 China Connection V Sarah Downey Megan Buksa
6 198 Trifikallie Ellen Cust Ellen Cust
7 188 CM Echo's of Victory Dwayne Comeau David Gillen
127 Peppy Dash Apollo Harold Roozen Sydney Bishop
150 Willow Jermey Tourout Jennifer Schielke
180 Athena Lorelei Friedrick Courtney Pack
209 Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling Isobella Hartling
228 Bootlegger Shelley Barclay Claire Barclay
Class#: 7 Arabian English Show Hack - Open 1 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 142 PR Maximus Lisa White Todd Ehret
Class#: 8 TBA 0 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
Class#: 9 HA/AA Country English PI - Open 7 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 130 Churchbells Michael Whelihan Leanne Tomanek
2 201 Bold N Sassy CRF Wanda Konski Kim Seward
3 131 | Love Lucyy Michael Whelihan Carlyn Wall
4 115 Dancin in the Daark Sandra Schroter Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
5 195 Azure Sky AVF Madelaine Jacknisky Madelaine Jacknisky
6 202 Cruze Control Faith Seward Faith Seward
7 193 KJ Midlife Crisis Karen Jansen Marijke Kalisvaart
Class#: 10 All Breed Western Pleasure - Sr. Rider 6 Shown
Judge:John Ryan
1 108 M S Saleen Sheena Steenhart Carla Jackson
2 139 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Sierra Fischer
3 244 WG Kabhill Wanda Leubner Wanda Leubner
4 120 PA Shady Lady Laura Ruzesky Laura Ruzesky
5 222 MRR Challenger Dee Lyke Dee Lyke
6 243 Built Like A Dandy Katelyn Carter Katelyn Carter
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220
108
103
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116
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227
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153
206
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168
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197
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127
239

All Breed Assisted Walk-Trot/Jog, 11 & under

Judge:John Ryan
WH Araby

HA/AA Country English PI ATR

Judge:John Ryan
Churchbells
Im McDreamy CRF
Its Toitime WC
| Love Lucyy
Azure Sky AVF
KJ Midlife Crisis
Cruze Control

Arabian Western PI ATR
Judge:John Ryan

Cyty Mystique

M S Saleen

MS Centaur

BD Shavonna

Morgan Kay

Michael Whelihan
Megan Buksa
Deborah Skeels
Michael Whelihan
Madelaine Jacknisky
Karen Jansen

Faith Seward

Emma Dybka
Sheena Steenhart
Diane McLaughlin
Kelly Payne

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Jr. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Knight's Obsidian
A Blue Moon
Captain Jack
Celebration
Immortal
Kookaburra

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge:John Ryan
Promises R Forever
WH Araby
KHS Born To Be Bad
PA Canadian Sunrise
Gold Finale

HA/AA English PI - Open
Judge:John Ryan
Halstead's Romeo

All Breed English Pleasure - Jr/Nov. Horse

Judge:John Ryan
Attache's Heiress
Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

Jill Rusinko

James Oswald

Mary Martin

S.J. & Verna McWade
Rachelle Reichert
Angela Fong

Lynne Redmond

Karen Kelder
Morgan Kay
Erika Metro

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Brittany McKenzie

Mary Martin
Connie Manning-McNichol

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Jr. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
The Flashpoint

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Pascale
Don't Tell Mom
Quick On The Draw

AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

Judge:John Ryan
Im McDreamy CRF
ERA Lil Wayne

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation - Adult

Judge:John Ryan
Peppy Dash Apollo
FV Shall We Dance

Graham Lunny

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Isabella Wallin

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Jamie & Sheri Simon

Megan Buksa
Karen Jansen

Harold Roozen
Katarina Chalus

Anna Weatherdon

Sharee Redfield
Megan Buksa
Deborah Skeels
Carlyn Wall
Madelaine Jacknisky
Leia Hamel

Faith Seward

Emma Dybka
Sheena Steenhart
Candace McLaughlin
Kaitlin Payne

Ava Rusinko
Kiara Oswald
Katie Martin
Mackenzie Dunlap
Lyla Reichert
Lauren Off-Fong
Sadie Overwater

Ava Peterson
Anna Weatherdon
Olivia Sanchez
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Brittany McKenzie

Archie Hurst
Kiarra Crossley

Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Isabella Wallin
Shelby Sheppard
Marlee Simon

Megan Buksa
Marijke Kalisvaart

Sydney Bishop
Katarina Chalus
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168
178
171
155
165
152
157

ouhwNn =

Class#: 24

1 109
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3 236
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Class#: 26A

207
208
209
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Classt#: 27

All Breed Pleasure Driving
Judge:John Ryan

FRFSwept Away

CKH Chesspiece

Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

| Can't Drive Fifty Five

Rhinnon'a Ffiona

Batteries Not Included

Rocky

SCHOOLING CLASS
Judge:

STLA on the Khatwalk

Allegiant

JM Caramel Covergirl

Trifikallie

Bootlegger

MS Spritzer

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 To 18
Judge:John Ryan

The Flashpoint

Pascale

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Beau & Heirrow

Don't Tell Mom

A Blue Moon

Whoopity Doo

Arabian Western Pl Jr Horse
Judge:John Ryan

PA Lil Khanman

BD A Little Bit Country

MS Spritzer

Arabian Hunter Pl AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

Noble Find

Redemption H

Allesio +

Texxas

Simply Psaxon

BD Keyano

Gallileo

Trifikallie

PR Ophelia

All Breed Western Pleasure - Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

BMF Mastermind

Borrowed Money SAS

MRR Challenger

Captain Jack

Kate

Christine & Hailey Gillen
Viviane Daniels

Connie Manning-McNichol
Rachelle Reichert
Shannon Comeau
Catriona Kozijn

Lorelei Friedrick

Christine Bosworth
Leanne Tomanek
Jackie Smith

Ellen Cust

Shelley Barclay
Linda Courtney

Graham Lunny

Isabella Wallin

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Jill Rusinko

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Mary Martin

Archie Hurst

Sandra Daniel
Sandra Schroter
Linda Courtney

Carolyn Penner
Alyssa Tomusiak
Lisa Chovin
Sidney Young
Emmie Cor
Jenna Semeniuk
Aidan Harron
Ellen Cust

Kyla Nadeau

Lorelei Friedrick
Donna Kavanagh

Dee Lyke

S.J. & Verna McWade
Sophia Weller

Purebred or Partbred Morgan, Novice Jr. Exhibitor

Judge:John Ryan
Hylee's No Regrets
WGF Printed In Color
Tamrac's Urban Element
Girl Talk

Arabian English PI - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Carla Cousineau
Carla Cousineau
Isobella Hartling

Kennedy Boswell

David Gillen

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Kiarra Crossley
Rachelle Reichert
Shannon Comeau
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack

Carla Jackson

Erika Metro

Jackie Smith

Kim Seward

Wanda Leubner
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard

7

Taylor Lunny
Isabella Wallin
Carly Johnston
Chloe Rusinko
Shelby Sheppard
Katie Martin
Kiara Oswald

Carla Jackson
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard

9

Carolyn Penner
Alyssa Tomusiak
Lisa Chovin
Sidney Young
Emmie Cor
Jenna Semeniuk
Aidan Harron
Ellen Cust

Kyla Nadeau
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Shown

5 Shown

Courtney Pack
Jake Kavanagh
Nya Nelson
Mackenzie Dunlap
Sophia Weller

4 Shown

Tonika Mukiri
Selah Guenther
Isobella Hartling
Annika Stanley
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1
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27A

216
217

28

207
189
141
157
161

29

213
166

30

106
110
104
120
218

31

232
126
146
204
118
196
144
219
240

32

154
207
206
174
193

33

216
217
185

135
210

34

35
119

36

169
122
223

Miniature Paint Walk-Trot Equitation - 11 & under

Judge:John Ryan
Just A Little Jazz
Joey Kangaroo

Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb

All Breed Walk-Trot Pleasure, Saddle Seat Type - 11 & under

Judge:John Ryan
Hylee's No Regrets
Shaken Notstirred
WH Araby
Whoopity Doo
Miz Scarlett

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Sr.

Judge:John Ryan
El Paseo
The Ring of Roses

HA/AA Western PI ATR
Judge:John Ryan

STLA on the Khatwalk

Llegally Blonde

MC Abilene

PA Shady Lady

Borrowed Money SAS

Arabian Hunter Pl - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Renissonce KA

Texxas

Firewall

Sweet Emotion

BD Keyano

China Connection V

Gallileo

PR Ophelia

M S Maximum Bey

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 & Under

Judge:John Ryan
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Hylee's No Regrets
Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy
Kookaburra
KJ Midlife Crisis

Carla Cousineau
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Morgan Kay
Archie Hurst
Cordelia Thorp

Rider

Paula Bentham
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Christine Bosworth
Alyssa Tomusiak
Diane McLaughlin
Laura Ruzesky
Donna Kavanagh

Vanessa Parsons
Sidney Young

Dennis or Willa Miller
Bridgitte Cunningham
Jenna Semeniuk
Sarah Downey

Aidan Harron

Kyla Nadeau

Shelley Bluett

Jill Rusinko

Carla Cousineau

Connie Manning-McNichol
Lynne Redmond

Karen Jansen

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under

Judge:John Ryan
Just A Little Jazz
Joey Kangaroo
Gold Finale
KHS Born To Be Bad
Girl Talk

Arabian Mounted Native Costume - Open

Judge:John Ryan

Arabian Hunter Pl Jr Horse

Judge:John Ryan
M S Special Edition

Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb
Katie Kuhn

Erika Metro
Kennedy Boswell

Caity McGean

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Sr. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Optimus Prime
Callaways Into The Blue
Deja Vu

Sidney Young
Catriona Kozijn
Breanna Dussome

Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder

Kennedy Boswell
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Maxwell Langsteadtler
Evalyn Kannenberg
Cordelia Thorp

Paula Bentham
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Christine Bosworth
Alyssa Tomusiak
Diane McLaughlin
Laura Ruzesky
Jake Kavanagh

Erica Milligan
Sidney Young
Isobelle Kay
Danelee Schroter
Jenna Semeniuk
Megan Buksa
Aidan Harron
Kyla Nadeau
Shelley Bluett

Ava Rusinko
Tonika Mukiri
Kiarra Crossley
Sadie Overwater
Leia Hamel

Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder
Katie Kuhn
Olivia Sanchez
Kennedy Boswell

1

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig

Sidney Young
Catriona Kozijn
Breanna Dussome
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37

38

39

120
221

40
221

41

42
160
128

215
156

43

186
224
236

244

44

221
222

45
132

46

121
139

47

221
218

48

49

147
191
142
189
129
143

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Judge:John Ryan

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Judge:John Ryan

PA Shady Lady

UTCS Kings Preminition

HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Judge:John Ryan
UTCS Kings Preminition

TBA
Judge:John Ryan

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur
Judge:John Ryan

Absolutley Delightful

Ayrshire Park

Trial By Combat

Attache's Heir

SCHOOLING CLASS
Judge:

JM Caramel Covergirl

Coulee Bend Kachina

MS Spritzer

Dawn

WG Kahill

All Breed Western Equitation - All Ages
Judge:John Ryan

UTCS Kings Preminition

MRR Challenger

ASB Park - Open
Judge:John Ryan
Nutty Martini

Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur/Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

Boxford Twist and Shout

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

HA/AA Western PI - Select
Judge:John Ryan

UTCS Kings Preminition

Borrowed Money SAS

TBA
Judge:John Ryan

Arabian Country English PI - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Lots of Fire CRF

ERA Lil Wayne

PR Maximus

Shaken Notstirred

WVF Flash Afire

Blaze Afire

Laura Ruzesky
Nya Nelson

Nya Nelson

Leslie Hurst
Barbara Brinker
Angela Fong
Leslie Sheppard

Jackie Smith
Georgina Sanche
Linda Courtney
Brian McClelland
Wanda Leubner

Nya Nelson
Dee Lyke

Leanne Tomanek

Catriona Kozijn
Gloria Jean Pitts

Nya Nelson
Donna Kavanagh

llka Ferguson
Karen Jansen
Lisa White

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Heidi Upton
Sylvia Lenzner

Katelyn Carter
Dee Lyke

Nya Nelson

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Barbara Brinker

Angela Fong

Sara Sheppard

Jackie Smith
Georgina Sanche
Linda Courtney
Brian McClelland
Wanda Leubner

Dee Lyke
Nya Nelson

Leanne Tomanek

Catriona Kozijn
Giloria Jean Pitts

Dee Lyke
Jake Kavanagh

llka Ferguson
Marijke Kalisvaart
Isobelle Kay
Sarah Downey
Leanne Tomanek
Todd Ehret
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1

50

163
155

: 50A

216
217
176

51

185
190

52

241
138
162
242
161

53

140
184

54
147

55

56

57

232
111
145
200
240
235
127
192
209
212
219

58

234
208
212
124
188

59
227

ASB Park Pleasure - Open
Judge:John Ryan

She Blue

Beau & Heirrow

Tammy Smith
Jill Rusinko

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog Pleasure, All Disciplines, All Ages

Judge:John Ryan
Just A Little Jazz
Joey Kangaroo
Bi-Mi Premier's Playboy

Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb
Lynne Redmond

All Breed Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - 11 & under, Nov. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Gold Finale
PA Canadian Sunrise

Morgan English Pleasure - Open
Judge:John Ryan

VVM Well Deserved

CM Archemedis

TCW Miss Triss

FRFSwept Away

Miz Scarlett

Arabian Stallion Breeding In-Hand
Judge:John Ryan

Da Lucien

El Grecko

Arabian Gelding In-Hand
Judge:John Ryan
Lots of Fire CRF

Arabian Mare Breeding - In Hand
Judge:John Ryan

ASB Three-Gaited - Open
Judge:John Ryan

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Mares & Geldings

Judge:John Ryan
Renissonce KA
Redemption H
Allesio +
Roll Over Beethoven
M S Maximum Bey
Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown
Peppy Dash Apollo
Golden Nugget SKF
Tamrac's Urban Element
Armed And Dangerous
PR Ophelia

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open
Judge:John Ryan

TamRac's Good to Go

WGF Printed In Color

Armed And Dangerous

Look Twice

CM Echo's of Victory

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open
Judge:John Ryan
Halstead's Romeo

Katie Kuhn
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Jessa Dumkee
Sierra Fischer
Stacey Thorp

Christine & Hailey Gillen

Cordelia Thorp

Tracey Duriez
Cindy Manahan

llka Ferguson

Vanessa Parsons
Alyssa Tomusiak
Lisa Chovin
Reille McLaren
Shelley Bluett
Jessica Roberts
Harold Roozen
Karen Jansen
Isobella Hartling
John Beaver
Kyla Nadeau

Jessica Roberts
Carla Cousineau
John Beaver
Leann Dixon
Dwayne Comeau

Brittany McKenzie

Archie Hurst
Chloe Rusinko

Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder
Willow Benner

Katie Kuhn
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Jessa Dumkee
Sierra Fischer
Archie Hurst
David Gillen
Stacey Thorp

Carson Ehert
Brianne Focht

Carson Ehert

Erica Milligan
Alyssa Tomusiak
Lisa Chovin
Reille McLaren
Shelley Bluett
Jessica Roberts
Sydney Bishop
Kim Seward
Isobella Hartling
John Beaver
Kyla Nadeau

Jessica Roberts
Selah Guenther
John Beaver
Catriona Kozijn
Hailey Gillen

Brittany McKenzie
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60

61

148
203
233
151
199
192
194
200

62

120
196
200

63

158
167
175
173

64

178
206
216
217
226

65

135
127

66

159
229

67
201

68

69

112
106
139
222
113
243
187

70

208
219
209

TBA
Judge:John Ryan

HA/AA Hunter PI - Open
Judge:John Ryan

HB Nirvana

RB Boot Scootin Boogie
People Will Talk NNW
Khamille

Sir Buckingham WA
Golden Nugget SKF
Who's Your Daddy AP
Roll Over Beethoven

All Breed 50/50 Class
Judge:John Ryan

PA Shady Lady

China Connection V

Roll Over Beethoven

ASB Five-Gaited - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Hell on High Heels

The Star Card

Doubletrees Exceptional

Doubletrees Top Gun

All Breed Showmanship, 17 & under
Judge:John Ryan

Pascale

Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

Just A Little Jazz

Joey Kangaroo

CKH Chesspiece

All Breed Showmanship, Adult
Judge:John Ryan

KHS Born To Be Bad

Peppy Dash Apollo

SCHOOLING CLASS

Judge:
Lightning Hero
Apolitician

HA/AA Country English Pl Jr Horse
Judge:John Ryan
Bold N Sassy CRF

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
Judge:John Ryan

All Breed Western Pleasure - Open
Judge:John Ryan

WNA Brandy At Sunset

STLA on the Khatwalk

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

MRR Challenger

Kate

Built Like A Dandy

Morgan Hill Gentle Rein

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation - Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

WGF Printed In Color

PR Ophelia

Tamrac's Urban Element

llka Ferguson
Pamela Zimmerman
Patricia Lux
Jennifer Schielke
Maureen Browne
Karen Jansen
Alison Morphy
Reille McLaren

Laura Ruzesky
Sarah Downey
Reille McLaren

Archie Hurst

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Christine Winter

Jessica Pelissero

Isabella Wallin

Connie Manning-McNichol
Elexis Ortlieb

Elexis Ortlieb

Viviane Daniels

Erika Metro
Harold Roozen

Archie Hurst
Claire Barclay

Wanda Konski

Eileen or Lloyd Hohnstein
Christine Bosworth
Gloria Jean Pitts

Dee Lyke

Sophia Weller

Katelyn Carter

David Gillen

Carla Cousineau
Kyla Nadeau
Isobella Hartling

Todd Ehret

Pamela Zimmerman
Erica Milligan
Jennifer Schielke
Maureen Browne
Kim Seward

Alison Morphy
Reille McLaren

Laura Ruzesky
Megan Buksa
Reille McLaren

Archie Hurst

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Christine Winter

Jessica Pelissero

Isabella Wallin
Tonika Mukiri
Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder
Julianna Taylor

Erika Metro
Sydney Bishop

Archie Hurst
Claire Barclay

Marijke Kalisvaart

Michelle Hansen
Carla Jackson
Giloria Jean Pitts
Dee Lyke
Sophia Weller
Katelyn Carter
David Gillen

Selah Guenther
Kyla Nadeau
Isobella Hartling
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1

Class#:

1
2
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1
2

Class#:

1

210

71

72

107
240
221
212

72A

216
176
150
217

73

111
232
117
145
144
196
118
126
198
204
219

74

163
242
166
134

174
101

75
116
185

76
243
77
207

161
206

78

202
115

79
108

Girl Talk

Arabian Country English Pl Jr Horse

Judge:John Ryan

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Sr. Horse

Judge:John Ryan
Noble Find
M S Maximum Bey
UTCS Kings Preminition
Armed And Dangerous

Kennedy Boswell

Carolyn Penner
Shelley Bluett
Nya Nelson
John Beaver

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog Pleasure, All Disciplines, All Ages

Judge:John Ryan
Just A Little Jazz
Bi-Mi Premier's Playboy
Willow
Joey Kangaroo

Arabian Hunter PI ATR
Judge:John Ryan

Redemption H

Renissonce KA

Simply Psaxon

Allesio +

Gallileo

China Connection V

BD Keyano

Texxas

Trifikallie

Sweet Emotion

PR Ophelia

All Breed English Pleasure - Open

Judge:John Ryan
She Blue
FRFSwept Away
The Ring of Roses
Allegiant
Kookaburra
Celebration

Elexis Ortlieb
Lynne Redmond
Jermey Tourout
Elexis Ortlieb

Alyssa Tomusiak
Vanessa Parsons
Emmie Cor

Lisa Chovin
Aidan Harron
Sarah Downey
Jenna Semeniuk
Sidney Young
Ellen Cust
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kyla Nadeau

Tammy Smith

Christine & Hailey Gillen
Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Leanne Tomanek

Lynne Redmond
Rachelle Reichert

All Breed Walk-Jog Western Equitation 11 & Under

Judge:John Ryan
Promises R Forever
PA Canadian Sunrise
Gold Finale

All Breed Western Pleasure - Jr/Nov. Horse

Judge:John Ryan
Built Like A Dandy

Morgan English Pleasure - Am/Jr. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Hylee's No Regrets
Miz Scarlett
Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume ATR

Judge:John Ryan
Cruze Control
Dancin in the Daark

Arabian Western Pl Select
Judge:John Ryan
M S Saleen

Karen Kelder
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Katelyn Carter

Carla Cousineau
Cordelia Thorp
Connie Manning-McNichol

Faith Seward
Sandra Schroter

Sheena Steenhart

Annika Stanley

Carla Jackson
Shelley Bluett
Nya Nelson
John Beaver

Kathryn Burant
Willow Benner
Jermey Tourout
Olivia Snyder

Alyssa Tomusiak
Vanessa Parsons
Emmie Cor

Lisa Chovin
Aidan Harron
Megan Buksa
Jenna Semeniuk
Sidney Young
Ellen Cust
Bridgitte Cunningham
Kyla Nadeau

Archie Hurst

David Gillen

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Erika Metro

Christine Winter
Rachelle Reichert

Ava Peterson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Katelyn Carter

Tonika Mukiri
Stacey Thorp
Kiarra Crossley

Faith Seward
Barbara Drechsel

Sheena Steenhart
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Class#:

AN =

Classt#:

[ G G G Gy

Class#:

ohwNn =

Classt#:

Class#:

oW =

Classt#:

OO wWON =

Classt#:

OO wON =

Classt#:

80

146
204
117
118

81

104
116
135
157
185

82

242
226
206
102
245
123
181

83

119
136
186
218
236
237
238

84

168
178
171
134
165
170

85

131
197
195
149
193
202

86

114
105
103
112
231
220

87

216
217

Arabian Hunter PI - Ladies to Ride
Judge:John Ryan

Firewall

Sweet Emotion

Simply Psaxon

BD Keyano

All Breed Lead Line, 2-6 yrs old
Judge:John Ryan

MC Abilene

Promises R Forever

KHS Born To Be Bad

Whoopity Doo

Gold Finale

All Breed Pleasure Driving - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

FRFSwept Away

CKH Chesspiece

Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

| Can't Drive Fifty Five

Rhinnon'a Ffiona

Batteries Not Included

Rocky

SCHOOLING CLASS
Judge:

M S Special Edition

BD Shavonna

JM Caramel Covergirl

Borrowed Money SAS

MS Spritzer

Sweet Cyty Woman

Dawn

Dennis or Willa Miller
Bridgitte Cunningham
Emmie Cor

Jenna Semeniuk

Diane McLaughlin
Karen Kelder
Erika Metro
Archie Hurst
Katie Kuhn

Christine & Hailey Gillen
Viviane Daniels

Connie Manning-McNichol
Rachelle Reichert
Shannon Comeau
Catriona Kozijn

Lorelei Friedrick

Caity McGean
Kelly Payne
Jackie Smith
Donna Kavanagh
Linda Courtney
Racheal Chevalier
Brian McClelland

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Open

Judge:John Ryan
The Flashpoint
Pascale
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Allegiant
Don't Tell Mom
Quick On The Draw

HA/AA Country English PI AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

| Love Lucyy

Im McDreamy CRF

Azure Sky AVF

Its Toitime WC

KJ Midlife Crisis

Cruze Control

Arabian Western Pl - Open
Judge:John Ryan

BD A Little Bit Country

PA Song Sun Blue

MS Centaur

WNA Brandy At Sunset

RD Avienno

Cyty Mystique

Graham Lunny

Isabella Wallin

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Leanne Tomanek

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Jamie & Sheri Simon

Michael Whelihan
Megan Buksa
Madelaine Jacknisky
Deborah Skeels
Karen Jansen

Faith Seward

Sandra Schroter

Carla Jackson

Diane McLaughlin

Eileen or Lloyd Hohnstein
Connie Fritzler

Emma Dybka

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under, Nov. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Just A Little Jazz
Joey Kangaroo

Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb

Isobelle Kay
Danelee Schroter
Emmie Cor
Jenna Semeniuk

Jade White
Blake Drechsel
Sproule Isla
Paige Stortz
Reese Feener

David Gillen

Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Kiarra Crossley
Rachelle Reichert
Shannon Comeau
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack

0

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Kaitlin Payne

Jackie Smith

Jake Kavanagh

Linda Courtney

Racheal Chevalier

Brian McClelland

Taylor Lunny
Isabella Wallin
Carly Johnston
Erika Metro
Shelby Sheppard
Marlee Simon

Carlyn Wall

Megan Buksa
Madelaine Jacknisky
Deborah Skeels
Marijke Kalisvaart
Faith Seward

6

Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Carla Jackson

Candace McLaughlin
Michelle Hansen

Erica Milligan

Samantha Mohr

Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder
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Class#:

Class#:

Classt#:

1
2
3

Class#:

aprwND =

Classt#:

OO wON =

Class#:

OO wWN =

Class#:

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

ok wN =

88

89

90

135
126
119

91

207
189
161
157
141

92

106
139
218
109
222
113

93

227
130
166
161
143
193
189
213
241

94

95
219

96

139
121
179

97

154
122
177
152
101
223
157
164

174

HA/AA English PI ATR
Judge:John Ryan

ASB Park - Amateur
Judge:John Ryan

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump ATR

Judge:John Ryan
KHS Born To Be Bad
Texxas
M S Special Edition

Erika Metro
Sidney Young
Caity McGean

All Breed Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Judge:John Ryan
Hylee's No Regrets
Shaken Notstirred
Miz Scarlett
Whoopity Doo
WH Araby

All Breed Western Pleasure - Amateur
Judge:John Ryan

STLA on the Khatwalk

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Borrowed Money SAS

PA Lil Khanman

MRR Challenger

Kate

All Breed English Pleasure - Amateur
Judge:John Ryan

Halstead's Romeo

Churchbells

The Ring of Roses

Miz Scarlett

Blaze Afire

KJ Midlife Crisis

Shaken Notstirred

El Paseo

VVM Well Deserved

HA/AA Western Pl Jr Horse
Judge:John Ryan

AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR
Judge:John Ryan
PR Ophelia

Morgan Western Pleasure - Open
Judge:John Ryan

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Boxford Twist and Shout

BMF Mastermind

Carla Cousineau
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Cordelia Thorp
Archie Hurst
Morgan Kay

Christine Bosworth
Gloria Jean Pitts
Donna Kavanagh
Sandra Daniel
Dee Lyke

Sophia Weller

Brittany McKenzie
Michael Whelihan

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Cordelia Thorp
Sylvia Lenzner
Karen Jansen
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Paula Bentham
Jessa Dumkee

Kyla Nadeau

Gloria Jean Pitts
Catriona Kozijn
Lorelei Friedrick

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Open

Judge:John Ryan
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Callaways Into The Blue
Captain Jack
A Blue Moon
Celebration
Deja Vu
Whoopity Doo
Knight's Obsidian
Optimus Prime
Kookaburra

Jill Rusinko

Catriona Kozijn

S.J. & Verna McWade
Mary Martin

Rachelle Reichert
Breanna Dussome
Archie Hurst

James Oswald
Sidney Young

Lynne Redmond

Erika Metro
Sidney Young
Caity McGean

Kennedy Boswell
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Cordelia Thorp

Evalyn Kannenberg
Maxwell Langsteadtler

Christine Bosworth
Gloria Jean Pitts
Jake Kavanagh
Sandra Daniel
Nya Nelson
Sophia Weller

Brittany McKenzie
Carlyn Wall

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Stacey Thorp
Sylvia Lenzner
Leia Hamel
Sarah Downey
Paula Bentham
Jessa Dumkee

Kyla Nadeau

Sierra Fischer
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack

Ava Rusinko
Catriona Kozijn
Mackenzie Dunlap
Katie Martin

Lyla Reichert
Breanna Dussome
Lauren Off-Fong
Kiara Oswald
Sidney Young
Christine Winter
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Class#: 98

Class#: 99

1 199

Class#: 100

1 208
2 219
3 209

Class#: 101

1 105
2 220
3 222

Class#: 102

192
235
144
194
219
200
127
150
188
198
228

ohwN =

Class#: 103

154
195
170
177
193
174
164
172

OO wON =

Class#: 104

110
218
120
104
237

aprwND =

Class#: 105
1 156
3 169

Class#: 106

137
153
186
187
224

236
238

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - Western or English

Judge:John Ryan

HA/AA Hunter Pl Jr Horse
Judge:John Ryan
Sir Buckingham WA

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

WGF Printed In Color

PR Ophelia

Tamrac's Urban Element

All Breed Western Pleasure - Mares & Geldings

Judge:John Ryan
PA Song Sun Blue
Cyty Mystique
MRR Challenger

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur
Judge:John Ryan

Golden Nugget SKF

Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown

Gallileo

Who's Your Daddy AP

PR Ophelia

Roll Over Beethoven

Peppy Dash Apollo

Willow

CM Echo's of Victory

Trifikallie

Bootlegger

All Breed English Pleasure - Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

Jack Daniel's Daughter

Azure Sky AVF

Quick On The Draw

Captain Jack

KJ Midlife Crisis

Kookaburra

Knight's Obsidian

Immortal

HA/AA Western PI AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

Llegally Blonde

Borrowed Money SAS

PA Shady Lady

MC Abilene

Sweet Cyty Woman

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation - Adult
Judge:John Ryan

Attache's Heir

Allegiant

Optimus Prime

SCHOOLING CLASS
Judge:

WYV Ponasis

Attache's Heiress

JM Caramel Covergirl

Morgan Hill Gentle Rein

Coulee Bend Kachina

Khontraband AVR

MS Spritzer

Dawn

Maureen Browne

Carla Cousineau
Kyla Nadeau
Isobella Hartling

Carla Jackson
Emma Dybka
Dee Lyke

Karen Jansen
Jessica Roberts
Aidan Harron
Alison Morphy
Kyla Nadeau
Reille McLaren
Harold Roozen
Jermey Tourout
Dwayne Comeau
Ellen Cust
Shelley Barclay

Jill Rusinko
Madelaine Jacknisky
Jamie & Sheri Simon
S.J. & Verna McWade
Karen Jansen

Lynne Redmond
James Oswald
Angela Fong

Alyssa Tomusiak
Donna Kavanagh
Laura Ruzesky
Diane McLaughlin
Racheal Chevalier

Leslie Sheppard
Leanne Tomanek
Sidney Young

Kelly Payne

Mary Martin
Jackie Smith
David Gillen
Georgina Sanche
Darlene Brouwer
Linda Courtney
Brian McClelland

Maureen Browne

Selah Guenther
Kyla Nadeau
Isobella Hartling

Carla Jackson
Emma Dybka
Nya Nelson

Marijke Kalisvaart
Jessica Roberts
Aidan Harron
Alison Morphy
Kyla Nadeau
Reille McLaren
Sydney Bishop
Jennifer Schielke
David Gillen
Ellen Cust

Claire Barclay

Ava Rusinko
Madelaine Jacknisky
Marlee Simon
Mackenzie Dunlap
Leia Hamel

Sadie Overwater
Kiara Oswald
Lauren Off-Fong

Alyssa Tomusiak
Jake Kavanagh
Laura Ruzesky
Diane McLaughlin
Racheal Chevalier

Sara Sheppard
Erika Metro
Sidney Young

Kaitlin Payne
Archie Hurst
Jackie Smith
David Gillen
Georgina Sanche
Darlene Brouwer
Linda Courtney
Brian McClelland
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Class#:

1

Class#:

Class#:

1

Classt#:

OO WON =

Classt#:

aprowND =

Classt#:

Class#:

1
2

Classt#:

ok wN =

Class#:

Classt#:

aprwND =

Classt#:

Classt#:

1
2

107
132

108

109
182

110

180
234

124
188

111

199
194
151
200
221

112

113

244
222

114

178
155
168
171
157
152
165
206
207

115
183

116

191
147
129
142
189

117

ASB Park - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan
Nutty Martini

HA/AA Gelding In-Hand
Judge:John Ryan

HA/AA Mares In Hand
Judge:John Ryan
DSF Elana

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Am/Jr. Rider
Judge:John Ryan

Athena

TamRac's Good to Go

WGF Printed In Color

Look Twice

CM Echo's of Victory

HA/AA Hunter Pl Open Select
Judge:John Ryan

Sir Buckingham WA

Who's Your Daddy AP

Khamille

Roll Over Beethoven

UTCS Kings Preminition

HA/AA English Pl Jr Horse
Judge:John Ryan

All Breed Western Pleasure - Sr. Horse
Judge:John Ryan

WG Kahill

MRR Challenger

Leanne Tomanek

Kim Ternier

Lorelei Friedrick
Jessica Roberts
Carla Cousineau
Leann Dixon
Dwayne Comeau

Maureen Browne
Alison Morphy
Jennifer Schielke
Reille McLaren
Nya Nelson

Wanda Leubner
Dee Lyke

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation, 18 & under - STAKE

Judge:John Ryan
Pascale
Beau & Heirrow
The Flashpoint
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
Whoopity Doo
A Blue Moon
Don't Tell Mom
Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy
Hylee's No Regrets

HA/AA Yearling Colt/Gelding Halter
Judge:John Ryan
MF Victoriouss

Arabian Country English Pl ATR
Judge:John Ryan

ERA Lil Wayne

Lots of Fire CRF

WVF Flash Afire

PR Maximus

Shaken Notstirred

ASB Three-Gaited - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

117A ASB Park Pleasure - Jr./Amateur

155
163

Judge:John Ryan
Beau & Heirrow
She Blue

Isabella Wallin

Jill Rusinko

Graham Lunny

lan & Giovanna Johnston

Archie Hurst

Mary Martin

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Connie Manning-McNichol
Carla Cousineau

Brianne Focht

Karen Jansen
llka Ferguson
Heidi Upton

Lisa White

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Jill Rusinko
Tammy Smith

Leanne Tomanek

Brianne Focht

Courtney Pack

Jessica Roberts
Selah Guenther
Catriona Kozijn

Hailey Gillen

Maureen Browne
Alison Morphy
Jennifer Schielke
Reille McLaren
Nya Nelson

Wanda Leubner
Dee Lyke

Isabella Wallin
Chloe Rusinko
Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Kiara Oswald
Katie Martin
Shelby Sheppard
Kiarra Crossley
Tonika Mukiri

Brianne Focht

Marijke Kalisvaart
llka Ferguson
Carlyn Wall

Lisa White

Sarah Downey

Chloe Rusinko
Tammy Smith
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Class#:

OO =

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

OO wON =

Class#:

oo wWN =

Class#:

A OWON =

Class#:

ohwN =

Class#:

AOWON =

118

208
185
217
216

119

227
213

120

107
203
117
233
111
145
118
127
151
192
196
200
208
209
212
232
235
240

121

110
104
139
120
108
113

122

158
173
167
175

123

122
169
177
152
154
223
101
157
164
174

124

242
138
162
207

All Breed Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation 11 & Under

Judge:John Ryan
WGF Printed In Color
Gold Finale
Joey Kangaroo
Just A Little Jazz

All Breed English Pleasure - Amateur STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Halstead's Romeo

El Paseo

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP
Judge:John Ryan

Noble Find

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

Simply Psaxon

People Will Talk NNW

Redemption H

Allesio +

BD Keyano

Peppy Dash Apollo

Khamille

Golden Nugget SKF

China Connection V

Roll Over Beethoven

WGF Printed In Color

Tamrac's Urban Element

Armed And Dangerous

Renissonce KA

Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown

M S Maximum Bey

All Breed Western Pleasure - Amateur STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Llegally Blonde

MC Abilene

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

PA Shady Lady

M S Saleen

Kate

ASB Five-Gaited - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Hell on High Heels

Doubletrees Top Gun

The Star Card

Doubletrees Exceptional

Carla Cousineau
Katie Kuhn
Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb

Brittany McKenzie
Paula Bentham

Carolyn Penner
Pamela Zimmerman
Emmie Cor
Patricia Lux
Alyssa Tomusiak
Lisa Chovin
Jenna Semeniuk
Harold Roozen
Jennifer Schielke
Karen Jansen
Sarah Downey
Reille McLaren
Carla Cousineau
Isobella Hartling
John Beaver
Vanessa Parsons
Jessica Roberts
Shelley Bluett

Alyssa Tomusiak
Diane McLaughlin
Gloria Jean Pitts
Laura Ruzesky
Sheena Steenhart
Sophia Weller

Archie Hurst

Jessica Pelissero

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Christine Winter

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - STAKE

Judge:John Ryan
Callaways Into The Blue
Optimus Prime
Captain Jack
A Blue Moon
Jack Daniel's Daughter
Deja Vu
Celebration
Whoopity Doo
Knight's Obsidian
Kookaburra

Morgan English Pleasure - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

FRFSwept Away

CM Archemedis

TCW Miss Triss

Hylee's No Regrets

Catriona Kozijn
Sidney Young

S.J. & Verna McWade
Mary Martin

Jill Rusinko

Breanna Dussome
Rachelle Reichert
Archie Hurst

James Oswald

Lynne Redmond

Christine & Hailey Gillen
Sierra Fischer

Stacey Thorp

Carla Cousineau

4 Shown
Kennedy Boswell
Katie Kuhn
Olivia Snyder
Kathryn Burant

2 Shown
Brittany McKenzie
Paula Bentham

18 Shown

Carolyn Penner
Pamela Zimmerman
Kimberley Schroter-Hennig
Erica Milligan
Alyssa Tomusiak
Isobelle Kay

Jenna Semeniuk
Sydney Bishop
Jennifer Schielke
Marijke Kalisvaart
Megan Buksa

Reille McLaren
Annika Stanley
Isobella Hartling
John Beaver
Vanessa Parsons
Jessica Roberts
Shelley Bluett

6 Shown

Alyssa Tomusiak
Diane McLaughlin
Gloria Jean Pitts
Laura Ruzesky
Sheena Steenhart
Sophia Weller

4 Shown

Archie Hurst

Jessica Pelissero

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Christine Winter

10 Shown

Catriona Kozijn
Sidney Young
Mackenzie Dunlap
Katie Martin

Ava Rusinko
Breanna Dussome
Lyla Reichert
Lauren Off-Fong
Kiara Oswald
Sadie Overwater

6 Shown

David Gillen
Sierra Fischer
Archie Hurst
Tonika Mukiri
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5
6

Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

AOWON =

Class#:

—_

Class#:

Class#:

AOWON =

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

OO =

Classt#:

OO =

Classt#:

Classt#:

OO =

241
206

125

120
104
237

126

116
190
185
141

127

110
200

128

155
163

129

103
108
136
220

130

190
185

130A

216
217

131

139
121
187
179

132

203
151
194
200

133

133A

217
176
216
150

VVM Well Deserved
Cardinal Brook Alwaysbyzy

Jessa Dumkee

HA/AA Western PI - Open
Judge:John Ryan
PA Shady Lady
MC Abilene
Sweet Cyty Woman

Laura Ruzesky
Diane McLaughlin
Racheal Chevalier

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot Equitation
Judge:John Ryan

Promises R Forever

PA Canadian Sunrise

Gold Finale

WH Araby

Karen Kelder
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn
Morgan Kay

HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle - English or Western
Judge:John Ryan

Llegally Blonde

Roll Over Beethoven

Alyssa Tomusiak
Reille McLaren

ASB Park Pleasure - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Beau & Heirrow

She Blue

Jill Rusinko
Tammy Smith

Arabian Western Pl AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

MS Centaur Diane McLaughlin
M S Saleen Sheena Steenhart
BD Shavonna Kelly Payne

Cyty Mystique Emma Dybka

All Breed Walk-Jog Western Pleasure - 11 & under

Judge:John Ryan
PA Canadian Sunrise
Gold Finale

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Miniature Paint Walk-Trot Pleasure - 11 & under
Judge:John Ryan

Just A Little Jazz

Joey Kangaroo

Elexis Ortlieb
Elexis Ortlieb

Morgan Western Pleasure - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Boxford Twist and Shout

Morgan Hill Gentle Rein

BMF Mastermind

Gloria Jean Pitts
Catriona Kozijn
David Gillen
Lorelei Friedrick

HA/AA Hunter PI AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

Khamille

Who's Your Daddy AP

Roll Over Beethoven

Pamela Zimmerman
Jennifer Schielke
Alison Morphy
Reille McLaren

Arabian English PI ATR
Judge:John Ryan

All Breed Academy Walk-Trot/Jog Equitation, All Disciplines, All Ages
Judge:John Ryan

Joey Kangaroo Elexis Ortlieb
Bi-Mi Premier's Playboy Lynne Redmond
Just A Little Jazz Elexis Ortlieb

Willow Jermey Tourout

Connie Manning-McNichol

Jessa Dumkee
Kiarra Crossley

Katelyn Carter
Diane McLaughlin

Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard

Ava Peterson
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Anna Weatherdon

Michelle Hansen
Reille McLaren

Chloe Rusinko
Archie Hurst

Candace McLaughlin
Sheena Steenhart
Kaitlin Payne

Emma Dybka

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Katie Kuhn

Kathryn Burant
Olivia Snyder

Gloria Jean Pitts
Catriona Kozijn
David Gillen
Courtney Pack

Pamela Zimmerman
Jennifer Schielke
Alison Morphy
Reille McLaren

Olivia Snyder
Willow Benner
Kathryn Burant
Jermey Tourout
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Class#:

arwWON =

Classt#:

ouhwN =

Class#:

OO =

Classt#:

1

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

OO wWON =

Class#:

1
2
3

Class#:

OO wWON =

Class#:

134
189
207
157

141
161

135
178
134
171
213

165
170

136
191
147

142
143

136A
139

136B
139

137
194

192
233

138
126
119
118
117

145
146

139
160

156
215

140

124
234

212

180
188

141

202

All Breed Walk-Trot Pleasure, Saddle Seat Type - 11 & under, Nov. Rider

Judge:John Ryan
Shaken Notstirred
Hylee's No Regrets
Whoopity Doo
WH Araby
Miz Scarlett

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Carla Cousineau
Archie Hurst
Morgan Kay
Cordelia Thorp

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - STAKE

Judge:John Ryan
Pascale
The Flashpoint
Allegiant
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo
El Paseo
Don't Tell Mom
Quick On The Draw

Arabian Country English Pl AOTR
Judge:John Ryan

ERA Lil Wayne

Lots of Fire CRF

PR Maximus

Blaze Afire

Morgan Ranch Horse Riding - Open
Judge:John Ryan
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

Morgan Ranch Horse Riding - Amateur

Judge:John Ryan
Cedarcrest Noteable Son

HA/AA Hunter PI - Ladies to Ride
Judge:John Ryan

Who's Your Daddy AP

Golden Nugget SKF

People Will Talk NNW

Arabian Hunter PI - Geldings
Judge:John Ryan

Texxas

China Connection V

M S Special Edition

BD Keyano

Simply Psaxon

Allesio +

Firewall

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Absolutley Delightful

Attache's Heir

Trial By Combat

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - STAKE
Judge:John Ryan

Look Twice

TamRac's Good to Go

WGF Printed In Color

Armed And Dangerous

Athena

CM Echo's of Victory

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open

Judge:John Ryan
Cruze Control

Isabella Wallin

Graham Lunny

Leanne Tomanek

lan & Giovanna Johnston
Paula Bentham

Grant & Shelby Sheppard
Jamie & Sheri Simon

Karen Jansen
llka Ferguson
Lisa White
Sylvia Lenzner

Gloria Jean Pitts

Gloria Jean Pitts

Alison Morphy
Karen Jansen
Patricia Lux

Sidney Young

Sarah Downey

Caity McGean

Jenna Semeniuk
Emmie Cor

Lisa Chovin

Dennis or Willa Miller

Leslie Hurst
Leslie Sheppard
Angela Fong

Leann Dixon
Jessica Roberts
Carla Cousineau
John Beaver
Lorelei Friedrick
Dwayne Comeau

Faith Seward

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kennedy Boswell
Evalyn Kannenberg
Anna Weatherdon
Cordelia Thorp

Isabella Wallin
Taylor Lunny
Erika Metro
Carly Johnston
Paula Bentham

Marlee Simon

Marijke Kalisvaart
llka Ferguson
Lisa White

Sylvia Lenzner

Gloria Jean Pitts

Gloria Jean Pitts

Alison Morphy
Marijke Kalisvaart
Erica Milligan

Darlene Brouwer
Megan Buksa
Caity McGean
Jenna Semeniuk
Emmie Cor

Lisa Chovin
Isobelle Kay

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen
Sara Sheppard
Angela Fong

Catriona Kozijn
Jessica Roberts
Selah Guenther
John Beaver
Courtney Pack
Hailey Gillen

Faith Seward

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown
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LWilliams
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LWilliams
Highlight


Class#:

OO wON =

Class#:

AOWON =

Class#:

AOWON =

Classt#:

1
2

Class#:

1

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

Classt#:

ohwNn =

Class#:

1

Classt#:

1

142

207
190
216
141
161
217
157

143

197
149
195
193

144

203
135
199
120

145

219
198

146
127

147

203
135

148

149

132
163
227
178
131
242
130
134
154
166
189
191
197
202

150

199

151
127

All Breed Walk-Trot/Jog Pleasure, All Disciplines - STAKE

Judge:John Ryan
Hylee's No Regrets
PA Canadian Sunrise
Just A Little Jazz
WH Araby
Miz Scarlett
Joey Kangaroo
Whoopity Doo

HA/AA Country English Pl Open Select
Judge:John Ryan

Im McDreamy CRF

Its Toitime WC

Azure Sky AVF

KJ Midlife Crisis

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Judge: Rebecca Cade

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

KHS Born To Be Bad

Sir Buckingham WA

PA Shady Lady

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
Judge: Rebecca Cade

PR Ophelia

Trifikallie

All Breed Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
Judge: Rebecca Cade
Peppy Dash Apollo

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
Judge: Rebecca Cade

RB Boot Scootin Boogie

KHS Born To Be Bad

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse
Judge: Rebecca Cade

All Breed English Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP
Judge:John Ryan

Nutty Martini

She Blue

Halstead's Romeo

Pascale

| Love Lucyy

FRFSwept Away

Churchbells

Allegiant

Jack Daniel's Daughter

The Ring of Roses

Shaken Notstirred

ERA Lil Wayne

Im McDreamy CRF

Cruze Control

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse
Judge: Rebecca Cade
Sir Buckingham WA

All Breed Sport Horse Under Saddle - Amateur
Judge: Rebecca Cade
Peppy Dash Apollo

Carla Cousineau
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Elexis Ortlieb
Morgan Kay
Cordelia Thorp
Elexis Ortlieb
Archie Hurst

Megan Buksa
Deborah Skeels
Madelaine Jacknisky
Karen Jansen

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro
Maureen Browne
Laura Ruzesky

Kyla Nadeau
Ellen Cust

Harold Roozen

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro

Leanne Tomanek
Tammy Smith
Brittany McKenzie
Isabella Wallin
Michael Whelihan

Christine & Hailey Gillen

Michael Whelihan
Leanne Tomanek
Jill Rusinko

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Karen Jansen
Megan Buksa
Faith Seward

Maureen Browne

Harold Roozen

Kennedy Boswell
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Kathryn Burant
Maxwell Langsteadtler
Cordelia Thorp

Olivia Snyder

Evalyn Kannenberg

Megan Buksa

Anne Melnyk
Madelaine Jacknisky
Leia Hamel

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro
Maureen Browne
Laura Ruzesky

Kyla Nadeau
Ellen Cust

Sydney Bishop

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro

Leanne Tomanek
Archie Hurst
Brittany McKenzie
Isabella Wallin
Carlyn Wall

David Gillen
Sharee Redfield
Erika Metro

Ava Rusinko

Alexa Bertagnolli-Hansen

Sarah Downey
Marijke Kalisvaart
Megan Buksa
Faith Seward

Maureen Browne

Sydney Bishop
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1

1

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown
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Class#:

1
2

Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

ohwNn =

Classt#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Class#:

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:
1
Class#:

1

151A All Breed English Pleasure - Ladies & Gentlemen

159
201

152

219

153

127
150

154
112
120
103
136
244
231
104
179
218
220

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

225
184

164

182

165
182

Judge:John Ryan
Lightning Hero
Bold N Sassy CRF

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
Judge: Rebecca Cade
PR Ophelia

All Breed Sport Horse Under Saddle - Jr. Horse

Judge: Rebecca Cade
Peppy Dash Apollo
Willow

All Breed Western Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP

Judge:John Ryan
WNA Brandy At Sunset
PA Shady Lady
MS Centaur
BD Shavonna
WG Kahill
RD Avienno
MC Abilene
BMF Mastermind
Borrowed Money SAS
Cyty Mystique

TBA
Judge:John Ryan

TBA
Judge:John Ryan

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Arabian Sport Horse Stallions In-Hand
Judge: Rebecca Cade

Zaki Hazzar

El Grecko

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand
Judge: Rebecca Cade
DSF Elana

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH
Judge: Rebecca Cade
DSF Elana

Archie Hurst
Wanda Konski

Kyla Nadeau

Harold Roozen
Jermey Tourout

Eileen or Lloyd Hohnstein
Laura Ruzesky

Diane McLaughlin

Kelly Payne

Wanda Leubner

Connie Fritzler

Diane McLaughlin

Lorelei Friedrick

Donna Kavanagh

Emma Dybka

Serena Dalik
Cindy Manahan

Kim Ternier

Kim Ternier

Archie Hurst
Kim Seward

Kyla Nadeau

Sydney Bishop
Jennifer Schielke

Michelle Hansen
Katelyn Carter
Candace McLaughlin
Kaitlin Payne
Wanda Leubner
Erica Milligan

Diane McLaughlin
Courtney Pack

Jake Kavanagh
Samantha Mohr

Georgina Sanche
Brianne Focht

Jessica Morriss

Jessica Morriss
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Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown
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Class#: 166

1 203
2 135
Class#: 167
1 203
2 135
Class#: 168
1 183

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand

Judge: Rebecca Cade
RB Boot Scootin Boogie Pamela Zimmerman
KHS Born To Be Bad Erika Metro

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH

Judge: Rebecca Cade
RB Boot Scootin Boogie Pamela Zimmerman
KHS Born To Be Bad Erika Metro

HA/AA Sport Horse Yearling Colts/Geldings In-Hand
Judge: Rebecca Cade
MF Victoriouss Brianne Focht

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro

Pamela Zimmerman
Erika Metro

Brianne Focht

2 Shown

2 Shown

1

Shown





